
Flanders Grand Prix
Cadet challenge

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE

van 11 tot 13 augustus 2023

ALL RACES

 - CADETTEN BOYS

Distance in metre 200 7000 500+ 3000 5000 3000

Discipline Flying lap Elimination Sprint Points race In line In line

Number of laps 1 35 2.5 15 25 15

Skater Number Club Race_1 Race_2 Race_3 Race_4 Race_5 Race_6 Total Classification

EGARNES LONGERE NOLAN 121 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 1 1 2 2 2 2 10 1

KRUPKA TOBIAS 112 IN-LINE VESELÍ 2 5 1 3 3 4 18 2

LE TYRANT AXEL 123 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 8 6 5 1 1 1 22 3

COSTA BERNARDO 154 PORTUGAL NATIONAL TEAM 4 9 6 6 10 3 38 4

JILEK FILIP 113 RTS PRAHA 7 2 7 4 5 13 38 5

TREKELS FONS 104 REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST 5 14 4 8 11 5 47 6

GALONDE STAEL 122 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 6 7 8 15 9 7 52 7

BUCKLER ARTHUR 159 WISBECH INLINE SPEED SKATING CLUB 3 12 3 18 4 14 54 8

ESCRICH RAPHAËL 126 HAUT RHONE N'ROLLERS 13 4 13 11 7 9 57 9

RINGUET LENNY 125 GRENADE ROLLER SKATING 17 13 11 5 13 11 70 10

VINCENT JONAS 124 EQUIPE DE FRANCE 9 10 9 10 31 6 75 11

BRAGIOTO ALBERTO 145 PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO 36 8 20 7 6 8 85 12

MARTINS RAFAËL 130 SAINTE GENEVIEVE SPORTS ROLLER SKATING 24 3 14 9 33 10 93 13

SCHICKLER NIKLAS 134 GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM 12 23 12 19 16 19 101 14

WĘCŁAWEK KRYSPIN 149 POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 22 17 17 13 19 16 104 15

FEENSTRA JARNE 818 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 23 18 28 17 8 15 109 16

KUSTERS LENN 105 ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN 28 15 24 12 14 17 110 17

RETALI TIMOTHEE 120 ALC BOUGUENAIS 38 16 30 14 12 12 122 18

BAJAJ BHAVIT 141 INDIA 20 24 15 24 21 18 122 19

DIAS MARTIM 155 PORTUGAL NATIONAL TEAM 21 11 23 21 22 28 126 20

HOFFMANN NINO 132 GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM 19 19 25 20 20 26 129 21

BECH-RYDING FREDERIK 118 TALENTTEAM DENMARK 18 21 18 22 30 23 132 22

GAILLARD LUCIEN 129 RSSP 16 31 21 27 23 22 140 23

FERNANDES LEONARDO 156 PORTUGAL NATIONAL TEAM 32 20 16 23 32 31 154 24

KOCAN PRZEMEK 151 UKS SPARTA 35 25 32 26 15 30 163 25

PEERDEMAN POM 820 RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 14 43 37 28 18 25 165 26

LEROY MART 804 SKEELERCLUB OOST VELUWE 27 37 29 32 24 24 173 27

DIJCK LARS 816 GEWEST FRYSLÂN 29 42 27 30 26 21 175 28

PERWEIN LORENZO 100 OEISC-W 47 22 49 16 29 20 183 29

GOGEAU ROMAIN 103 REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST 31 38 26 34 27 29 185 30

ANDERSEN NOAH 114 INLINE TEAM DENMARK 37 36 33 31 25 33 195 31

ALBERA PIETRO 144 PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO 53 28 36 29 28 27 201 32

MILEWSKI MIKOŁAJ 152 UKS SPARTA 50 27 50 33 17 34 211 33

SILVA RAFAEL 157 PORTUGAL NATIONAL TEAM 34 33 39 40 35 32 213 34

WCISŁO OLIWIER 148 POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 10 34 62 37 43 38 224 35

DRAAISMA RYAN 817 GEWEST FRYSLÂN 33 30 46 43 42 39 233 36

REICHART KONSTANTIN 102 SC HIGHLANDERS 30 40 41 42 38 44 235 37
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SABIESCU CODRIN 101 OEISC-W 40 35 44 38 37 43 237 38

KUNDISCH COLIN 133 GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM 65 49 10 45 36 36 241 39

DALZ ALEKSANDER 147 POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 25 56 22 46 49 45 243 40

WROŃSKI MARCEL 150 UKS ORLICA 26 44 34 39 47 62 252 41

DE WEWEIRE BRIEK 109 SKEELER TEAM EVERGEM 49 39 45 35 45 41 254 42

WAGENAAR NILS 822 TEAM GEWEST FRYSLAN 48 47 43 44 40 35 257 43

UNDALL-BEHREND LUKAS 116 INLINE TEAM DENMARK 43 46 42 49 41 37 258 44

ANDERSEN LUDVIG SPARRE 117 TALENTTEAM DENMARK 54 45 55 47 39 40 280 45

VERLEENE MASSIMO 111 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 46 50 47 48 48 48 287 46

DZIEWANOWSKI SZYMON 153 WILKI OTWOCK TEAM 42 61 38 51 51 46 289 47

PAPP CSANÁD 139 TDKE TATABÁNYA 45 53 48 53 44 47 290 48

ZIMMERMANN  OLE 135 RSV BLAU WEISS GERA E.V. 51 51 54 50 50 51 307 49

TOUTENHOOFD FLORIS-JACOB 821 IJS- EN SKEELERCLUB LINDENOORD 56 52 60 52 46 49 315 50

IWAO PESCHANSKI SACHA 127 MASSY ATHLETIC SPORT SECT ROLLER 52 54 51 56 54 53 320 51

BARSI DORIÁN 756 57 57 57 54 53 55 333 52

VEDSTED  FREDERIK 119 TALENTTEAM DENMARK 55 55 53 58 55 61 337 53

DEMIDDELE ASTER 107 RSC LEUVEN 60 58 58 55 56 54 341 54

KONSTANTIN  KOWTUN 138 SSC KÖLN 1998 E.V. 59 60 65 57 52 52 345 55

CHIU JAYDEN 158 BIRMINGHAM WHEELS SPEED SKATING CLUB 58 62 56 59 59 58 352 56

REYNAERTS LUKAS 106 ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN 61 59 61 60 57 56 354 57

VANHIE MATTEO 110 ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE 62 63 59 61 58 57 360 58

BEAURY LAURIS 128 ROLLERS EN AVESNOIS 63 65 64 62 61 59 374 59

VAN CALSTER  TIJN 108 RSC LEUVEN 64 64 63 63 60 60 374 60

GEINITZ LENNART 131 GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM 41 48 52 DNS DNS 50 - 61

GUMIENIAK OSKAR 216 POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 11 26 31 25 DNS 42 - 62

HENDRIKSEN NICK 819 SKEELERCLUB OOST VELUWE 39 29 40 36 34 DNS - 63

LUNDSTED THEIS R 115 INLINE TEAM DENMARK 15 41 19 DNS DNS DNS - 64

RAGA TRISTAN 142 ASD SPORT INSIDE 44 32 35 41 DNS DNS - 65

KARANJA CHARLESLET NGIGI 146 SKATE DREAM AFRICA DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 66

RUBIN MARCO 143 GS SCATENIGO DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 67

Race_1 : KUNDISCH COLIN : 133 : Disqualification - Technical fault

Race_2 : BECH-RYDING FREDERIK : 118 : Warnings (2)

Race_2 : BRAGIOTO ALBERTO : 145 : Warning

Race_2 : GALONDE STAEL : 122 : Warnings (2)

Race_2 : LEROY MART : 804 : Warning

Race_2 : PERWEIN LORENZO : 100 : Warning

Race_2 : RETALI TIMOTHEE : 120 : Warning
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Race_2 : TREKELS FONS : 104 : Warning

Race_4 : ANDERSEN LUDVIG SPARRE : 117 : Warning

Race_4 : GUMIENIAK OSKAR : 216 : Warning

Race_4 : KUNDISCH COLIN : 133 : Warning

Race_5 : DALZ ALEKSANDER : 147 : Warnings (2)

Race_5 : DIAS MARTIM : 155 : Warning

Race_5 : KOCAN PRZEMEK : 151 : Warning

Race_5 : KUNDISCH COLIN : 133 : Warnings (2)

Race_5 : RINGUET LENNY : 125 : Warning

Race_5 : SABIESCU CODRIN : 101 : Warning

Race_6 : COSTA BERNARDO : 154 : Warning

Race_6 : DIAS MARTIM : 155 : Warning

Race_6 : EGARNES LONGERE NOLAN : 121 : Warning

Race_6 : KOCAN PRZEMEK : 151 : Warning

Race_6 : WROŃSKI MARCEL : 150 : Disqualification - Technical fault
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